
2022 PGA Jr. League  
Wednesday, July 13th - PlayDay Tee Times 

Jr. Name Age Tee Time Tee Station Email SCORE

Hudson McKamie C 13 3:05 Red Tees litlredjess@gmail.com 38  (+2)

Mason Umthum 13 3:05 Red Tees umthum@gmail.com 38  (+2)

Liam Swan 14 3:05 Red Tees cpswanny@hotmail.com 37  (+1)

Jackson Umthum* 15 3:05 Blue Tees umthum@gmail.com 37  (+1)

Harrison Umthum 11 3:15 Green Cone umthum@gmail.com 41  (+5)

Daniel Munoz C 14 3:15 Red Tees theheckster@gmail.com 41  (+5)

Charlie Davis* C 14 3:15 Orange Cone andrewandkim@att.net 39. (+3)

Jack Camden* C 15 3:25 Red Tees sara.camden@outlook.com 37  (+1)

Blake Richey 12 3:25 Orange Cone ckrichey723@yahoo.com 40  (+4)

Reece Kupinski 15 3:25 Orange Cone kupinski.sara@gmail.com 40  (+4)

Caleb Seaman C 11 3:35 Orange Cone stockup72@hotmail.com

Gavin Seaman 9 3:35 Blue Cone stockup72@hotmail.com

Grayson Cole 12 3:35 Orange Cone abbeycole86@gmail.com

Cale Paddock C 14 3:35 Red Tees campaddock@gmail.com

Dominic Pisano 15 3:45 Green Cone mcordial2002@yahoo.com 49  (+13)
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2022 PGA Jr. League  
Wednesday, July 13th - PlayDay Tee Times 

Conner Wilhite 13 3:45 Green Cone tanya.wilhite18@gmail.com 45  (+9)

Wes Arnold 13 3:45 Blue Cone brookeaarnold@gmail.com 45  (+9)

Garrett Tosh 12 3:55 Green Cone heathertosh@mac.com 44  (+8)

Caleb Smith* 10 3:55 Green Cone jjsmith84@gmail.com 44  (+8)

Dylan Pogemiller 12 3:55 Green Cone bpogemiller@mac.com 44  (+8)

Grant Westermeyer 11 3:55 Blue Cone guy@westcomm.com 44  (+8)

Tiat Sumrall 10 4:05 Blue Cone katesumrall@gmail.com 35  (-35)

George Sumrall 8 4:05 Blue Cone katesumrall@gmail.com 41  (+5)

Paul Zadny C 12 4:25 Green Cone jacobzadny@gmail.com 39  (+3) 

Jessica Dills 10 4:25 Green Cone tad.28@hotmail.com 39  (+3) 

Cooper Alber 10 4:25 Blue Cone mattalber@sbcglobal.net 35 (-1)

Luke Hanavan 11 4:35 Blue Cone mandy.hanavan@lenexsteel.com 35 (-1)

Brycen Sorrells C 14 4:35 Orange Cone shannon.sorrells@buckingham.com

crsorrells@hotmail.com

35 (-1)

^ Leo Stewart 11 3:25 Green Cone jstewart2629@gmail.com 34 (-2)

Jace Hackleman 8 4:35 Blue Cone mackagreen@yahoo.com 34 (-2)

Grayson Benson 8 4:45 Blue Cone kdaphoto@aol.com 40  (+4)
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2022 PGA Jr. League  
Wednesday, July 13th - PlayDay Tee Times 

Jack Mattingly 10 4:45 Blue Cone mattingly2006@gmail.com 40  (+4)

Luke Wyand 10 4:45 Blue Cone kellynwyand@gmail.com 42  (+6)

Grayson Schroeder 10 4:45 Blue Cone heider.lindsay@gmail.com 42  (+6)

Michael Gilkey 10 4:55 Blue Cone ligilkey@gmail.com 41  (+5)

Tyler Schneider 7 4:55 Yellow Cone andrew.schneids@gmail.com 41  (+5)

Owen Lindley 8 4:55 Yellow Cone alindley819@gmail.com 48  (+12)

Carter Cullhan 8 4:55 Yellow Cone cculhan@gmail.com 48  (+12)

Ella Edwards 10 5:15 Yellow Cone edwards.jake@gmail.com

Nora Cobb 9 5:15 Yellow Cone erin.cobb11@gmail.com

Kate Hayden 11 5:15 Yellow Cone brandonsmart25@gmail.com

Sofia Webster 11 5:15 Yellow Cone teresawebster87@gmail.com

Closest to the pin contest 
Winners:

Mason Umthum 

Liam Swan

OUT

Liam Skelly 11 4:05 Green Cone skellyn@myips.org

William Horvath 13 3:45 Green Cone aubreyhorvath@yahoo.com

Ava Luo C 15 3:05 Red Tees jingluo2008@gmail.com
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2022 PGA Jr. League  
Wednesday, July 13th - PlayDay Tee Times 

Destry Himsel 9 4:35 Blue Cone lambertkrissi@yahoo.com

James Myers C 14 OUT Red Tees drvalbastin@aol.com

Kenzie Zorger 10 OUT Blue Cone jslzorger@gmail.com

Lucie Zorger* 10 OUT Blue Cone mandy.hanavan@lenexsteel.com

Henry Pasko 11 OUT Blue Cone cepasko@yahoo.com

Beckham Stallings 7 OUT Yellow Cone mstallings@live.com

Finn Stallings 11 OUT Blue Cone aubreyhorvath@yahoo.com

Parker Boyd 6 OUT Blue Cone draboyd@gmail.com

Ryland Retrum 10 OUT Blue Cone kretrum@gmail.com

Liam Zorger 14 OUT Red Tees jslzorger@gmail.com
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